Organic Quinoa Porridge with Berries & Almonds, compostable bag 6x400g

Our porridge, with its delightfully sweet and fruity flavour, combines the benefits of quinoa, oats, and almonds. It's a refreshing
morning boost for a vibrant start to your day.
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https://www.bodenaturkost.de/lang/en-GB/detail/018eab3242697007b4b9bfbaacc7c71c

Unzubereitet pro 100 g

Calorific value kj

Calorific value kj

Calorific value kj

Calorific value
kcal

Calorific value
kcal

Calorific value
kcal

Fat
Fat

Of which
saturated fatty
acids

Carbohydrates
Carbohydrates
Carbohydrates
Carbohydrates
Of which sugar
Of which sugar
Of which sugar
Fibers

Fibers

Fibers

Protein

Protein

Protein

Salt

Salt

Allergene
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1505 Kj

1503 ki

1510 Kj

360 kcal

359 kcal

361 kcal

6.29

6.49

lg

59.7 g

59.6 g

59.5g

58.9¢

10.1g

10.2 g

9.3¢g

98¢

9.79

10.6 g

1149

115¢g

1169

0.009 g

0.01¢g
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Gluten-containing cereal Ja

Gluten-containing cereal Nein
Gluten-containing cereal Ja

Gluten-containing cereal Nein
Gluten-containing cereal Ja

Gluten-containing cereal Nein
Gluten-containing cereal Ja

Gluten-containing cereal Nein
Gluten-containing cereal Ja

Gluten-containing cereal Nein
Gluten-containing cereal Ja

Chicken egg Nein
Peanuts Nein
Milk Nein
Celery Nein
Sesame seeds Nein
Lupines Nein
Crustaceans Nein
Fish Nein
Soy Nein
Nuts Nein
Mustard Nein
Sulfur dioxide and sulphite Nein
Molluscs Nein
Cashews Nein
Spelt Nein
Barley Nein
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Oat Ja

Oat Nein
Oat Ja

Oat Nein
Oat Ja

Oat Nein
Oat Ja

Oat Nein
Oat Ja

Oat Nein
Oat Ja

Hybrid Strains Nein
Kamut Nein
Macadamia Nein
Almonds Nein
Brazil Nuts Nein
Pecans Nein
Pistachios Nein
Rye Nein
Hazelnuts Nein
Sesame Nein
Walnuts Nein
Wheat Nein
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